Curriculum and Credit Framework for
Undergraduate Programme
(Single-Major) as per NEP-2020
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(B.C.A.)
(1
st
 and 2

(Including Internship
of 4 Credits)
Bachelor of Computer Applications:
After successful completion of Three years (Six semesters) of the Four-
Year Undergraduate Degree Programme.
136
Bachelor of Computer Applications (Honours/Honours with Research)
After successful completion of Four Years (Eight semesters) of the
Undergraduate Degree Programme.
184
Course
Category
Course Code Course Title Level Credits Marks
L P Total Int Ext Total
Semester-1
1. DSC BCA/SM/1/DSC/101 Programming With C 100 2 - 2 15 35 50
BCA/SM/1/DSC/102 Programming With C (Lab-
Work)
100 - 2 2 - 50 50
BCA/SM/1/DSC/103 DBMS 100 2 - 2 15 35 50
BCA/SM/1/DSC/104 DBMS (Lab-Work) 100 - 2 2 - 50 50
2. MIC BCA/SM/1/MIC/101 Office Automation 100 2  2 15 35 50
BCA/SM/1/MIC/102 Office Automation (Lab-
Work)
100  2 2  50 50
3. MDC   BCA/SM/1/MDC/101 E-Commerce 100   3  - 3   25   50 75
4. AEC  HIN/AEC/101 Hindi-I 100   2  - 2   15   35 50
5. SEC  BCA/SM/1/SEC/101 Digital Fluency 100   3   - 3  25   50 75
6. VAC  EVS/VAC/101 EVS-I 100  2  - 2   15   35 50
 Total 22  550
Semester-II
1.DSC BCA/SM/2/DSC/105 Object Oriented
Programming With C++
100 2 - 2 15 35 50
BCA/SM/2/DSC/106 Object Oriented
Programming With C++
(Lab-Work)
100 - 2 2 - 50 50
BCA/SM/2/DSC/107 Data Structure With C 100 2 - 2 15 35 50
BCA/SM/2/DSC/108 Data Structure With C (Lab-
Work)
100 - 2 2 - 50 50
2. MIC BCA/SM/2/MIC/103 Information Technology 100 2  2 15 35 50